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VISHAY FOIL RESISTORS 
HEADQUARTERS

PRECISION CENTER

DIGIKEY
Thief River Falls, MN

WILBRECHT LEDCO
St. Paul, MN

UHP RESISTORS
Rancho Cucamonga, CA

TEXAS COMPONENTS
Houston, TX

ELCOPC, L.L.C.
West Chester, PA

Malvern, PA

DE

Puerto Rico

CANADA

UNITED STATES

Precision Centers: 
Contact: foil@vishaypg.com

Digikey – Thief River Falls, MN
Josh Knott

Wilbrecht Ledco – Saint Paul, MN
Greg Engst

ElcoPC, L.L.C – West Chester, PA
Hanna Kazimierczyk

UHP Resistors – Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Haim Shmutz

Texas Components – Houston,TX
Nelson Bustos

United States and Canada

Customer Service:
Angela Coley – Malvern, PA
email: angela.coley@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (484) 321-5313 
mobile: +1 (215) 208-2521 

Lorraine Martinez – Malvern, PA
email: lorraine.martinez@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (484) 321-5314

Scott Ryan – Malvern, PA 
email: scott.ryan@vishaypg.com 
tel: +1 (484) 321-5312

Application Engineering:
Aaron Ram – Malvern, PA 
email: aaron.ram@vishaypg.com 
tel: +1 (484)-321-5317 
mobile: +1 (610) 969-5799

Steve Phillips – Malvern, PA 
email: steve.phillips@vishaypg.com 
tel: +1 (484) 321-5331 
mobile: +1 (610) 324-7060

Customer Service Supervisor:
Angela Coley – Malvern, PA 
email: angela.coley@vishaypg.com 
tel: +1 (484) 321-5313 
mobile: +1 (215) 208-2521

For Any Special Requests:
Please contact: Yuval Hernik 
Director of Sales and Marketing 
email: yuval.hernik@vishaypg.com

24/7 Support Available – Contact foil@vishaypg.com

Field Design Engineer (FDE) Territory Key:

   Kip Reiner

email: kip.reiner@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (949) 349-0604
mobile: +1 (610) 457-8095

   Bill Demers

email: bill.demers@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (603) 329-0149 
mobile: +1 (978) 502-8869
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Field Design Engineer (FDE) Territory Key:
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VISHAY FOIL RESISTORS 
HEADQUARTERS

PRECISION CENTER

DK

FI

SE
NO

Heilbronn, Germany

VISHAY PRECISION
FOIL GmbH

Teltow, Germany
POWERTRON

BEDEK
Dinkelsbühl,

Germany

CHARCROFT
Llanwrtyd Wells, 

Wales

LU

LI

AD

24/7 Support Available – Contact foil@vishaypg.com

Europe

   Rod Myall

email: rod.myall@vishaypg.com
tel: +44 1508488349
mobile: +44 7801336013
 
   Kevin Smith 

email: kevin.smith@vishaypg.com 
tel: +44 1256 462131
mobile: +44 7881 336060

   Frank Weise

email: frank.weise@vishaypg.com
tel: +49 33205 20408
mobile: +49 16094192188
 
   Laurent Wallet

email: laurent.wallet@vishaypg.com
tel: +33 299742582
mobile: +33 680115951

   Hero Faierstein

email: hero.faierstein@vishaypg.com 
tel: +972 3 557 0834 
mobile: +972 54 3000063

Precision Centers: 
Contact: foil@vishaypg.com

Powertron – Teltow, Germany
Klaus Baufeld

Bedek – Dinkelsbühl, Germany
Thomas Piltz

Charcroft – Llanwrtyd Wells, United Kingdom
Paul Newman

Customer Service:
Daniela Wagner – Heilbronn, Germany 
email: daniela.wagner@vishaypg.com 
tel: +49 (0)7131-39099 192

Krisztina Bako – Heilbronn, Germany 
email: krisztina.bako@vishaypg.com 
tel: +49 (0)7131-39099 193

Andrea Förster – Heilbronn, Germany 
email: andrea.foerster@vishaypg.com 
tel: +49 (0)71 31 39 09 91 96 

Strategic Account Manager:
Thomas Koch – Heilbronn, Germany 
email: thomas.koch@vishaypg.com
tel: +49 (0)7131-39099 195 
mobile: +49 (0)15112105798
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CHILE

GUATEMALA

EL SALVADOR

ECUADOR

PANAMA

URUGUAY

ARGENTINA
PARAGUAY

BOLIVIA

PERU

COLOMBIA 

VENEZUELA
GUYANA

FRENCH GUIANA

SURINAME 

NICARAGUA

HONDURAS
BELIZE

COSTA RICA

BRAZIL

MEXICO

Central and South America

24/7 Support Available – Contact foil@vishaypg.com

Field Design Engineer (FDE) Territory Key:

   Kip Reiner

email: kip.reiner@vishaypg.com
tel: +1 (949) 349-0604
mobile: +1 (610) 457-8095

Para consultas en Español póngase en contacto con

  David Gazit 
  email: david.gazit@vishaypg.com
  tel: +972-3-5570899 
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Asia and Israel

PHILIPPINES

CHINA

INDIA

SINGAPORE

S. KOREA

THAILAND

MALAYSIA

TAIWAN

JAPAN

NEPAL

PAKISTAN

AFGHANISTAN

BHUTAN

BURMA

LAOS

VIETNAM

N. KOREA

CAMBODIA

INDONESIA

MONGOLIA

BANGLADESH

AUSTRALIA
ISRAEL

Holon, Israel
VISHAY ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES 

Akita, Japan
ALPHA

INTRON RESISTORS
Wagle Industrial Area, Thane

Tokyo, Japan
VISHAY PRECISION FOIL K.K.

VISHAY FOIL RESISTORS 
HEADQUARTERS

PRECISION CENTER

   Takashi Sannomiya

email: takashi.sannomiya@vishaypg.com
tel: +81-3-5282-2673
mobile: +818054098970

  Application Engineering  
Luba Gonorovsky 
email: luba.gonorovsky@vishaypg.com 
tel: +972-3-5570840 

Precision Center: 
Contact: sales-alpha@alpha-elec.co.jp

Alpha – Akita, Japan
Takashi Sannomiya

Intron Resistors – Wagle Industrial Area, Thane
Sujata Soparkar

Customer Service:
Mieko Kato – Tokyo, Japan
email: mieko.kato@vishaypg.com
tel: +81-3-5282-2761

Sr. Sales Manager:
Takashi Sannomiya – Tokyo, Japan 
email: takashi.sannomiya@vishaypg.com 
tel: +81-3-5282-2673 
mobile: +81-80-5409-8970

24/7 Support Available – Contact foil@vishaypg.com

Field Design Engineer (FDE) Territory Key:
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